aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Foot-up Drop Foot Orthosis

Code

FBS303504

FBS303505

FBS303506

FBS303510

FBS303509

FBS303507

FBS303508

* The Foot-up is a lightweight ankle foot orthosis offering dynamic support for
drop foot or similar complaints
* Provides visible improvement in gait by supporting the foot the moment it is
raised
* Cushioned ankle wrap is made from a breathable, 3-layer material that can
be worn comfortably for long periods of time
* Plastic inlay fits discreetly between the tongue and the laces of the shoe and
> is practically invisible when worn
\ ] * Sizing: Measure circumference just above the ankle bone

Display Name
Foot-up Drop Foot Orthosis - Medium
Foot-up Drop Foot Orthosis - Large
Foot-up Drop Foot Orthosis - Extra Large
Foot Up Drop - Shoeless Wrap Accessory Xlarge
Foot Up Drop - Shoeless Wrap Accessory Large
Foot Up Drop - Shoeless Wrap Accessory Small

Foot Up Drop - Shoeless Wrap Accessory Medium

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Lower limb orthoses
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information

Page 1 of 2


file:///funding/national/support-at-home/

aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Code Display Name

Page 2 of 2



