

Foot-up Drop Foot Orthosis



- The Foot-up is a lightweight ankle foot orthosis offering dynamic support for drop foot or similar complaints
- Provides visible improvement in gait by supporting the foot the moment it is raised
- Cushioned ankle wrap is made from a breathable, 3-layer material that can be worn comfortably for long periods of time
- Plastic inlay fits discreetly between the tongue and the laces of the shoe and is practically invisible when worn
- Sizing: Measure circumference just above the ankle bone

\odot	Contracted	DVA	produc
$ \le $	Contracted	DVA	produc

○ Contract approved

Code	Display Name
FBS303504	Foot-up Drop Foot Orthosis - Medium
FBS303505	Foot-up Drop Foot Orthosis - Large
FBS303506	Foot-up Drop Foot Orthosis - Extra Large
FBS303510	Foot Up Drop - Shoeless Wrap Accessory Xlarge
FBS303509	Foot Up Drop - Shoeless Wrap Accessory Large
FBS303507	Foot Up Drop - Shoeless Wrap Accessory Small
FBS303508	Foot Up Drop - Shoeless Wrap Accessory Medium



Code

Display Name